

In the Court of Adl. S. J. III Bgs
S.T. 1244/25

02-04-26

Present - Accused Sharan Yadav @ Suraj Ko.
Produced from Jail

Raj Babbar Yadav, Accused in attendance

Presence absent

etc to issue summons to prosecution witnesses

put up a dated 15-04-26 for P.E.
etc to send the case record to Ed. C.J.M., Bgs
V.O.D. 18-03-2026

✓
D. As J III